
65

▼ 

SCR55TB
SCR102TB
SCR106TB
SCR1010TB
SCR154TB
SCR256TB

SCL101TB
SCL201TB
SCL302TB
SCL502TB

SRS100TB
SRS200TB
SRS300TB
SRS500TB

	  	 162

RC55
RC102
RC106
RC1010
RC154
RC256

RCS101
RCS201
RCS302
RCS502

RSM100
RSM200
RSM300
RSM500

5
10
10
10
15
25

10
20
30
50

10
20
30
50

Toolbox Set 
Model Number

	 Shown: SCR106TB

•	 Includes a single-acting cylinder, two-speed lightweight hand 
pump (P392), gauge adaptor assembly (GA45GC), and 6 ft. 
rubber hose with couplers (HC9206C)

•	 Complete and ready-to-use hydraulic system
•	 Easy to carry sturdy toolbox
•	 All components ship inside the toolbox as one package

Portable Hydraulic Toolbox

Stroke

(in)

Capacity

(tons)

Cylinder
Model

Weight

(lbs)

General Purpose Cylinders

Maximum Operating Pressure:

10,000 psi

Capacity:

5 - 50 tons
Stroke:

0.44 -10.13 inches

SCR, SCL, SRS
Series

Low-Height Cylinders

Flat-Jac® Cylinders

Gauge Adaptor Assembly               

�Toolbox sets include a 45 
degree angled gauge adaptor 
assembly for improved 
operating ergonomics  
and safety.

	 Page:	  

▼ The Hydraulic Toolbox is a versatile tool and 
applicable everywhere.

RC Series

RCS Series

RSM Series

5.00
2.13
6.13
10.13
4.00
6.25

1.50
1.75
2.44
2.38

0.44
0.44
0.50
0.63

26
27
32
36
34
45

28
33
37
44

26
28
31
37


