Portable Hydraulic Toolbox

▼ Shown: SCR106TB



SCR, SCL, SRS Series

Capacity:

5 - 50 tons

Stroke:

0.44 - 10.13 inches

Maximum Operating Pressure:

10,000 psi

- Includes a single-acting cylinder, two-speed lightweight hand pump (P392), gauge adaptor assembly (GA45GC), and 6 ft. rubber hose with couplers (HC9206C)
- Complete and ready-to-use hydraulic system
- Easy to carry sturdy toolbox
- · All components ship inside the toolbox as one package



Gauge Adaptor Assembly

Toolbox sets include a 45 degree angled gauge adaptor assembly for improved operating ergonomics and safety.

Page:

16

	Cylinder Model	Stroke	Capacity	Weight	Toolbox Set Model Number
		(in)	(tons)	(lbs)	
S CHEMPAGE	General Purpose Cylinders				
	RC55	5.00	5	26	SCR55TB
	RC102	2.13	10	27	SCR102TB
	RC106	6.13	10	32	SCR106TB
	RC1010	10.13	10	36	SCR1010TB
	RC154	4.00	15	34	SCR154TB
RC Series	RC256	6.25	25	45	SCR256TB
the many	Low-Height Cylinders				
	RCS101	1.50	10	28	SCL101TB
	RCS201	1.75	20	33	SCL201TB
	RCS302	2.44	30	37	SCL302TB
RCS Series	RCS502	2.38	50	44	SCL502TB
	Flat-Jac® Cylinders				
	RSM100	0.44	10	26	SRS100TB
	RSM200	0.44	20	28	SRS200TB
	RSM300	0.50	30	31	SRS300TB
RSM Series	RSM500	0.63	50	37	SRS500TB

▼ The Hydraulic Toolbox is a versatile tool and applicable everywhere.

